
Warner Bros. Studio Operations - Dept. Contacts  (2022)

Studio Operations Contact Phone Email Website
Office and Production Services 818-954-6777 OPSClientServices@warnerbros.com www.wbburbank.com

John Smith
Gabe Anderson

Sound Stages & Exterior Sets (Ranch) Ian Corrigan 818-954-6777 OPSClientServices@warnerbros.com www.wbstagesandsets.com
Construction Contact Phone Email Website

Gene Owens
Bruce Jepsen

Costume Contact Phone Email Website
818-954-5693 (Admin) wbsfcostumedesk@warnerbros.com
818-954-1297 (Rentals) wbcostumesnewaccount@warnerbros.com

Design Studio Contact Phone Email Website
New Business Development Pam Lord 818-954-7118 pam.lord@warnerbros.com www.warnerbrosdesignstudio.com
Sign & Scenic Art Craig McNabb 818-954-1815 wbsigns@warnerbros.com www.wbsignandscenic.com
Staff Shop (Moldings) Brian Surprenant 818-954-2269 brian.surprenant@warnerbros.com www.wbstaffshop.com
Metal Shop James Walters 818-954-1265 james.walters@warnerbros.com www.wbmetalshop.com
Paint Shop Tony Olson 818-954-1817 wbsfpaint@warnerbros.com www.wbpaintdept.com
Photo Lab Magy Perez 818-954-7118 photolab@warnerbros.com www.wbphotolab.com
Post Production Contact Phone Email Website
Post Production Creative Services Duke Lim 818-954-5305 For Info & Scheduling www.wbppcs.com

Bob Bailey 818-954-2464 (Admin)
Bruce Lomet 818-954-3353 (Bob)

818-954-2471 (Bruce)
WB Game Audio Emma Emrich 818-954-2467 emma.emrich@warnerbros.com www.wbgameaudio.com
2 Pop Music Irene Montero 818-954-2318 irene.montero@warnerbros.com www.2popmusic.com
Property Contact Phone Email Website
Property/Collection Robert Greenfield 818-954-5690 wbsoproperty@warnerbros.com www.wbpropertydept.com
Drapery Andy Smith 818-954-4426 wbsodrapery@warnerbros.com www.wbpropertydept.com
Floor Coverings John Petros 818-977-1267 wbsoflooring@warnerbros.com www.wbpropertydept.com
Hardware 818-954-1335 wbsoproperty@warnerbros.com www.wbpropertydept.com
Upholstery Andy Smith 818-954-4426 wbsoupholstery@warnerbros.com www.wbpropertydept.com
Event Services Contact Phone Email Website
Special Events Caroline Lett 818-954-2652 caroline.lett@warnerbros.com www.wbspecialevents.com
Warner Bros. Production Catering 818-954-1267 ProductionCatering@warnerbros.com wbproductioncatering.com
Studio Services Contact Phone Email Website
Set Lighting & Grip Lily LaRocco 818-954-1874 www.wbsetlighting.com
Set Lighting & Grip Chris Hathaway 818-954-1590 www.wbgripdept.com
Special Effects Tyler Matson 818-954-1365 www.wbspecialeffects.com
Transportation Mitch Son 818-954-4106 wbsftransportation@warnerbros.com www.wbsftransportation.com
Production Sound Temoc Martinez 818-954-2511 wbsfproductionsound@warnerbros.com www.wbsoundandvideo.com
Studio Tours Contact Phone Email Website
WB Studio Tour Hollywood Reservations 818-977-8687 studio.tour@warnerbros.com www.wbstudiotour.com
Warner Bros. Leavesden Contact Phone Email Website
Warner Bros. Studios Leavesden Front Desk +44 (0) 20 3427 7777 sales@wbsl.com www.wbsl.com
Additional Depts/Rentals Contact Phone Email Website
Air Conditioning 818-954-1230
Electrical 818-954-1221
Plumbing 818-954-1245
Office Services 818-954-2451 officeservices@warnerbros.com
Paint+ 818-954-4444 www.wbpaintdept.com
Media & Press Jessica Zacholl jessica.zacholl@warnerbros.com
Warner Bros. Studios Leavesden Front Desk +44 (0) 20 3427 7777 sales@wbsl.com www.wbsl.com

Costume & The Collection Tangi Crawford www.wbcostumedept.com

Motion Picture Imaging www.motionpictureimaging.com

Sound Stages & Exterior Sets (Main) 818-954-6777 OPSClientServices@warnerbros.com www.wbstagesandsets.com

Construction Services 818-954-1260 WBSOConstSvc@warnerbros.com www.studiooperations.warnerbros.com


